GP-DS-MPC-11
5/13/08
 Mini Dynamic Polarization Controller
PolaRITE™ III
In response to customer requests for low
profile polarization controllers for system
integration, General Photonics made a
special effort to design this third generation

 Fast response
 Compact
Ordering Information:
Dimensions (inches): MPC – XX– XXX – X– X
P = P grade
A = A grade
3X = 3 Channel
4X = 4 Channel
3-Axis:
Operation Wavelength:
1 = 480nm
2 = 633nm
3 = 780nm Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC or
NC = No Connectors
4  = 820nm
6 = 980-1550nm
7 = 1260-1650nm
4-Axis: